2025 Western Regional Skillathon

Novice
Place Exh#
CH

Res

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Junior
Place Exh#
Ch

Res

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

Intermediate
Place Exh #
Ch

Res

3rd

4th

5th

5027

5138
5164
5030
5041
5113

Name

Camden Heiman
Calyn Heiman
Addison Roddenberry
Taylor Drumond
Lane Bower
Quinn Carter
Sadie Pedrett
Reagan Rubbo
Walter Tucker
Colt Helberg

Name

Mason Curry
Holden Peelman
Maci Scroggins
Gracelynn DeYoung
Emma Helberg
Madison King
Cheyenne Hylinski
McKenna King
Alex Mendoza
Danny Widmer

First

Marisa Sheehan
Gauge Goehring
Landon Davis
Whitney Eehlers
Rylee Pate

State
CA
CA

uTt
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

State
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

State
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA



6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

Senior

Place Exh #
Ch
Res
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th

5068
5025
5021
5078
5020

5032
5047
5062
5134
5003
5154
5086
5139
5166
5004

Skyler Johnson
Grace Curry
Cole Carity
Mckinley Kaysen
Ruth Ann Carity

Name

Harlie Deschaine
Jenna Freitas
Mari Horwath
Alexis Sargenti
Peyton Aronson
Sadie Veino
Jack Lenihan
Parker Simon
Nataly Thompson
Garhett Atkins

CA
CA
OH

OH

STATE
CA
CA
X
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
AZ
CA



