2025 Weste			
Novice			
Place	Exh#	Name	State
CH	-XIII	Camden Heiman	CA
Res		Calyn Heiman	CA
3rd		Addison Roddenberry	FL
4th		Taylor Drumond	UT
5th		Lane Bower	CA
6th		Quinn Carter	CA
7th		Sadie Pedrett	CA
8th		Reagan Rubbo	CA
9th		Walter Tucker	CA
10th		Colt Helberg	CA
Junior			
Place	Exh#	Name	State
Ch	5027	Mason Curry	CA
Res		Holden Peelman	CA
3rd		Maci Scroggins	
4th		Gracelynn DeYoung	CA
5th		Emma Helberg	CA
6th		Madison King	CA
7th		Cheyenne Hylinski	CA
8th		McKenna King	CA
9th		Alex Mendoza	CA
10th		Danny Widmer	CA
Intermediate			
micrinculaic			
Place	Exh#	First	State
Ch	5138	Marisa Sheehan	CA
Res	5164	Gauge Goehring	CA
3rd	5030	Landon Davis	CA
4th	5041	Whitney Eehlers	CA
5th	5113	Rylee Pate	CA

6th	5068	Skyler Johnson	CA
7th	5025	Grace Curry	CA
8th	5021	Cole Carity	ОН
9th	5078	Mckinley Kaysen	IA
10th	5020	Ruth Ann Carity	ОН
Senior			
Place	Exh #	Name	STATE
Ch	5032	Harlie Deschaine	CA
Res	5047	Jenna Freitas	CA
3rd	5062	Mari Horwath	TX
4th	5134	Alexis Sargenti	CA
5th	5003	Peyton Aronson	CA
6th	5154	Sadie Veino	CA
7th	5086	Jack Lenihan	CA
8th	5139	Parker Simon	CA
9th	5166	Nataly Thompson	AZ
10th	5004	Garhett Atkins	CA